
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Friday 23rd Feb 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 -  Cricket collection 10, signed photos and signature pieces includes great names such as Ben Stokes, Graeme Hick, Paul Collingwood, 

Jonathan Trott, Graham Swann, Allan Lamb, Chris Woakes, Alec Stewart, Geoffrey Boycott, and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Football Arsenal collection 10 assorted signed photos includes great name such as Eddie Kelly, John Roberts, John Hollins, Bob Wilson, Jon 

Sammels, Aaron Ramsey and others. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

3 - Football West Ham United legends collection 10, assorted signed photos includes John Moncur, Geoff Pike, Alan Taylor, Paul Allen, Alan 

Curbishley, Steve Whitton, Phil Parkes, Steve Jones, Eyal Berkovic and Felipe Anderson. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

4 - Football International collection 30 signed magazine photos includes some great names such as Anders Limpar, Dan Petrescu, Gary 

Mcallister, Bilic, Kanu, Halle plus many more great names. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

5 - Tottenham Hotspur collection 14 assorted signed photos great names include Walker, Miller, Galvin, Kanoute, Cerny, Davies, Ali, Anderton, 

Falco and Campbell. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

6 - Football collection 70 assorted signed magazine photos includes many great names from the past. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - Amber Benson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

8 - Mark Lester signed 10x8 inch black and white Oliver photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

9 - Paula Wilcox signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

10 - Tamsin Greig signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

11 - Bonnie Langford signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

12 - Juliette Binoche signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

13 - Velile Tshabalala signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

14 - Anna Friel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

15 - Pamela Sue Martin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

16 - Nicki Clyne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

17 - Kristanna Loken signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

18 - Shauna Macdonald signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

19 - Pauline Moran signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in her role as Miss Lemon in Poirot. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

20 - Patricia Brake signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

21 - Joanna Lumley signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

22 - Debbie Chazen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

23 - Elizabeth Moss signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

24 - Amanda Donahoe signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - Nikki Sanderson signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

26 - Nicole De Boer signed 12x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

27 - Leah Cairns signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Chris Carmack signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Amy Madigan signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Whoopi Goldberg signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

31 - Louise Jameson signed 10x8 inch Dr Who illustrated photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - Luke Treadaway signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 
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33 - Melanie C signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

34 - Bill Wyman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

35 - Geri Halliwell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

36 - Martin Kemp signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

37 - Cyndi Lauper signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

38 - Anglea Douglas signed 10x8 inch Carry On Screaming colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

39 - Lana Wood signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

40 - Maryam D’Abo signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

41 - Prunella Scales signed 10x8 inch Fawlty Towers colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

42 - Connie Booth signed 10x8 inch Fawlty Towers colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

43 - Debbie Chazen signed 10x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

44 - Annette Badland signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

45 - Jessica Cameron signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

46 - Shohreh Aghdashloo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - Tony Curtis signed 10x8 inch vintage Black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

48 - Dulcie Gray signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

49 - Simon Fisher-Becker signed 10x8 inch One Foot in the Grave colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - Jay Hernandez and Joel Kinnernan signed 10x8 inch Suicide Squad colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

51 - Alan Rachins signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - Sam Claflin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

53 - Ross Noble signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - Ross Noble signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Tim Roth signed 10x8 inch Plant of the Apes colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

56 - Rob Brydon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

57 - Noel Clarke signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Mathew Macfadyn signed 10x8 inch Three Musketeers colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - Sam Worthington signed 10x8 inch Clash of the Titans colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

60 - Lars Mikkelsen signed 10x8 inch Sherlocked colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - Taylor Kitsch signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

62 - Ashes to Ashes multi signed 10x8 inch colour photo signatures include Philip Glenister, Dean Andrews and Marshall Lancaster. Good 

Condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - John Challis signed 10x8 inch Only Fools and Horses colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

64 - Ed Begley JR signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

65 - Vince Vaughn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Steve Guttenberg signed 10x8 inch Police Academy colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Andy Serkis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Edward De Souza signed 10x8 inch Phantom of the Opera colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Julian Glover signed 10x8 inch Game of Thrones colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 - Michael Jayston signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

71 - Albert Wilkinson signed 10x8 inch Wombles colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

72 - Jason Tompkins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

73 - Aaron Douglas signed 10x8 inch Battlestar Galactica colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Gary Jones signed 10x8 inch Stargate colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

75 - Erick Avari signed 10x8 inch Stargate colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - "J. G. Hertzler signed 10x8 inch Star Trek Deep Space Nine colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Alexander Siddig signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Armin Shimerman signed 10x8 inch Star Trek Deep Space Nine colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Mark Sheppard signed 10x8 inch Battlestar Galactica colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - David Collings signed 10x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Jacqueline Bisset signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

82 - Glynis Barber signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Anna Paquin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Suranne Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Rebecca Hall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Rebecca Night signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Barbie Wilde signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Boris Johnson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

89 - John Major signed 9x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

90 - Theresa May signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

91 - Susan Penhaligon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Lucy Davis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Christine Elise signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Claire Higgins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Virginia Hey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Jodelle Ferland signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Emily Perkins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Rakie Ayola signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Claire Sweeney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Margaret Kerry signed 10x8 inch Tinker Bell black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

102 - Jose Mourinho signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

103 - Geoff Pike and Ray Stewart signed 10x8 inch black and white West Ham 1980 FA Cup winner’s photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

104 - Alvin Martin signed 10x8 inch West Ham United black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

105 - Bobby Smith signed 10x8 inch Tottenham Hotspur colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

106 - Tony Marchi signed 10x8 inch Tottenham Hotspur black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

107 - Gary Player signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

108 - Linda Lusardi signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

109 - June Brown signed 12x8 inch Eastenders colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

110 - Bobby George signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

111 - David Coulthard signed 10x8 inch McLaren Formula One colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

112 - Ralf Schumacher signed 10x8 inch Williams Formula One colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

113 - Kerry Ellis signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

114 - Jim Kay signed 10x8 inch Harry Potter and the Philosopher’s Stone colour illustration photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Kerry Dixon signed 10x8 inch England colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Martin Peters signed 10x8 inch England 1966 World Cup winners black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Jack Charlton signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured with brother Bobby. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

118 - Paul Jones signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

119 - Tom McGuiness signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

120 - Stewart Copeland signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo card. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

121 - Lamont Dozier signed 9x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

122 - Marvin Hamusch signed 9x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

123 - Gordon Haskell signed 9x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

124 - Laurie Holloway signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

125 - Ian McCullough (Echo and the Bunnymen) signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

126 - Michael Feinstein signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

127 - John Dankworth signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

128 - Billy May signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

129 - Wynton Marsalis signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

130 - Graham Knight (Marmalade) signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

131 - Kenneth Graham signed 8x6 inch black and white original BBC photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

132 - Charlotte Emerson signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

133 - Maurice Jarre signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

134 - Serena Evans signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

135 - Norman Rodway signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

136 - Corin Redgrave signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

137 - Moya Brennan signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

138 - Jose Feliciano signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Ray Davies (The Kinks) signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Everlyn Glenney signed 8x6 inch white card dated 16.5.96. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

141 - Errol Brown (Hot Chocolate) signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Mike Vickers (Manfred Mann) signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

143 - John Nettles signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Aliza Gur signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

145 - Jackie Mason signed 8x6 inch  Theatre tour flyer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - Ricky Gervais signed 7x5 inch Simpsons illustration colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - Amanda Holden signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

148 - Joanna Lumley signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - John Glenn signed 6x4 inch black and white James Bond photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Gayle and Gillian Blakeney signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

151 - Prunella Scales signed 7x5 inch Fawlty Towers colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

152 - Patricia Routledge signed 6x4 inch Keeping up Appearances colour photo signature a little grainy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

153 - Vicky McClure signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

154 - Julie Strain signed 5x4 inch Second Slice promo photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

155 - Chris de Burgh signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - Cliff Richard signed 5x4 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

157 - Chris Evans signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - Alan Carr and Melanie Sykes signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

159 - Jools Holland signed 6x4 inch BBC Radio 2 colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

160 - Ricky Gervais signed 7x5 inch  illustration colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

161 - Ben Kingsley signed 6x4  inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

162 - Humphrey Lyttleton signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Luke Pasqualino signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - David Suchet signed 7x5 inch Poirot colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Ciaran Hinds signed 6x4 inch Game of Thrones colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Robert Townsend signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Ed Harcourt signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Joe Thomas signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - Dale Winton signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Richard O'Sullivan signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Jeremy Clarkson signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

172 - Brenda Blethyn signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

173 - Terry Wogan signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

174 - Billy Bragg signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Jamie Theakston signed 6x4 inch Radio 1 colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Cerys Mathews signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Pete Townshend signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Dame Naomi James signed envelope PM Official Naming Ceremony of New Lifeboat Gwynedd 16 July 1980 Holyhead. Good Condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

179 - Jason Kenny signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Craig Charles signed 6x4 inch BBC 6 music colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Anne Archer signed 8x4 inch The Graduate theatre flyer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

182 - Sir Ranulph Fiennes signed 8x6 inch Mad, Bad and Dangerous Theatre Flyer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - Chas McDevitt signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

184 - Dennis Lotis signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Jacques Loussier signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Pete King signed 9x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - John Illsley (Dire Straits) signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Hothouse Flowers multi signed "Don't Go" 45 rpm picture record sleeve includes vinyl record signatures include Peter O'Toole, Liam O 

Maonlai, Jerry Fehily and Fiachna O' Braonain £8 - 10 

189 - Eddie Izzard, Elizabeth Berkley and David Ryall signed 8x4 inch Lenny Queen's Theatre flyer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - Harry Redknapp signed 7x5 inch Portsmouth FA cup winners colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Tim Peake signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - Matt Hancock signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

193 - William Waldergrave MP signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Jeffrey Archer signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

195 - Theresa May signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - William Whitelaw signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Sir George Young signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Dominic Raab signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - Ed Miliband signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

200 - Eddie Izzard signed 9x6 inch colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

201 - Stephen Hendry signed 6x4 inch colour montage promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

202 - Steve Davis signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

203 - John Challis signed BBC Only Fools and Horses series 4 DVD sleeve disc not included. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

204 - Prunella Scales signed 7x5 inch Fawlty Towers colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

205 - Sue Hodge signed 8x6 inch Allo Allo colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

206 - Geoffrey Palmer signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

207 - Chad Channing (Nirvanna) signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

208 - Linda Lusardi signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

209 - Eddie Edwards signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

210 - Eternal multi signed Christmas card signatures include Kelle Bryan, Easther Bennett and Vernie Bennett. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

211 - Gloria Estefan ALS to David Guest interesting content in which she thanks him for incredibly thoughtful gift .Complete with original mailing 

envelope. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

212 - June Havoc ALS dated Nov 25.01 interesting content. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

213 - "Sugababes multi signed 10x8 inch colour photo includes Siobhan Donaghy, Mutya Buena and Keisha Buchanan. Good Condition Est. £14 - 

16 

214 - Marianne Faithful signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

215 - Simon Bamford signed 10x8 inch Hellraiser colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

216 - Douglas Milsome signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Robert O'Reilly signed Star Trek Deep Space Nine colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Ryan Robbins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - Anthony Crolla signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Freda Payne signed 10x8 inch white page. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Meredith Brooks signed 12x8 inch original dressing room sign . Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Alex Zahara signed 10x8 inch Stargate colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Jim Davidson signed 12x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Luke Evans signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Roy Scammell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Dhobi Oparei and Danny Webb signed 10x8 inch Alien 3 movie still photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Clayton Watson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

228 - Zack Galligan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

229 - Adam Faraizl signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

230 - Jason Donovan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - John Wells signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

232 - John Leeson signed Dr Who K9 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Adam Darius signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

234 - Spencer Wilding signed Guardians of the Galaxy 10x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

235 - Ant and Dec signed 12x8 inch colour magazine page. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

236 - England 1966 World Cup Winners multi signed Norman Hood World Cup Willy print signatures include Bobby Charlton, Martin Peters, Geoff 

Hurst, Gordon Banks, Roger Hunt, Ray Wilson, Jack Charlton and George Cohen. Good Condition Est. £60 - 80 

237 - England 1966 Legends Bobby Moore , Alf Ramsey, Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters multi signed Mexico 86 Official commemorative FDC PM 

World Cup Kingstown St Vincent Grenadines 7. May.86 Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

238 - Titanic Survivor Beatrice Sandstrom signed Titanic artifacts exhibition The Maiden Voyage 1912" FDC PM Titanic Artifacts Exhibition 

Greenwich London 4th Oct 1994. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

239 - Titanic Survivor Miss Millvina Dean signed R.M.S Carpathia black and white post card .In April 1912, she became famous for rescuing 

survivors of the rival White Star Line's RMS Titanic after it struck an iceberg and sank in the North Atlantic Ocean. The Carpathia navigated the ice 

fields to arrive two hours after the Titanic had sunk, and the crew rescued 705 survivors from the ship's lifeboats. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

240 - Titanic Survivor Mrs Eleanor Shuman signed R.M.S Titanic Hamburg 1997 Exhibition black and white post card. Good Condition Est. £30 - 

40 

241 - Titanic Survivor Mrs E.E Haisman (nee Brown) signed 80th Anniversary Launching of the R.M.S Titanic FDC PM 80th Anniversary of the 

launching R.M.S Titanic Belfast 31 May 1991. Harland and Wolf shipbuilding ltd taken to the site of the Titanic launching by Peter Harbinson . 

Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

242 - Titanic Survivor Mrs E.E Haisman (nee Brown) signed In Honour of the Titanic Marconi Wireless Operators post card PM Southampton 

Philatelic counter 5 Sep 95. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

243 - Titanic Survivor Eva Hart signed 80th Anniversary Launching of the R.M.S Titanic Harland and Wolf, Belfast 31st May 1911 post card PM 

80th Anniversary of the launching R.M.S Titanic Belfast 31st May 1991 Harland and Wolf. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

244 - Titanic Survivor Eva Hart signed 75th Anniversary sinking of R.M.S Titanic special commemorative envelope PM Southampton Philatelic 

counter 14 Apr 87. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

245 - Titanic Survivor  Mrs E Betty Walker signed R.M.S Titanic commemorative post card PM Adelaide S.AUST 5000 3 Oct 1998.Daughter of 

Kate Phillips given the famous Titanic necklace by George Morley passenger star in a New Life in America. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

246 - Titanic Robert Ballard signed Titanic 10th Anniversary 1985-1995 Sept 1, 1985, A joint French American scientific expedition discovered 

wreck of the Titanic. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

247 - Paula Prentiss signed Christmas card to David Guest in original mailing envelope. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 



 

 

248 - Gale Storm signed Christmas card to David Guest in original mailing envelope. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

249 - Jill St John handwritten card to David Guest on Mrs R.J Wagner headed card. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

250 - Arsenal legends Charlie George, Frank Mclintock and Jon Sammels multi signed Arsenal v Liverpool F.A Cup Final 8th May 71 FDC PM 

Harrow Wembley Middx 8 May 71. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

251 - Nottingham Forest European Cup winners multi signed 1979 European Cup Final Flown FDC includes 9 fantastic signatures such as Trevor 

Francis, Gary Birtles, Peter Shilton, John Robertson plus other great names. Double PM Munchen 30-5.79-16. Good Condition Est. £24 - 26 

252 - Linda Lusardi signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

253 - Adrian Dunbar signed 7x5 inch Line of Duty colour photo signature a little grainy. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

254 - David Guest signed American Cinema Awards Foundation cheque dated 2nd May 86 to Nancy Kwan endorsed on reverse by Nancy Kwan. 

Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

255 - David Guest signed American Cinema Awards Foundation cheque dated Feb 24, 1989, to actress June Havoc endorsed on reverse by June 

Havoc. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - Dame Vera Lynn signed 8x6 inch An Audience with theatre flyer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Louise Jameson signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

258 - Mike Hugg (Manfred Mann) signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

259 - Jacksons multi signed 10x8 inch colour photo signature include Tito, Jackie and Marlon. Good Condition Est. £14-16 

260 - The Waterboys multi signed 8x6 inch colour theatre flyer signatures include Mike Scott, Brother Paul Brown, James Hallawell and Eamon 

Ferris. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

261 - Sharleen Spiteri signed 10x8 inch Texas colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

262 - Klaus Voormann signed 12x8 inch The Mathew Street Gallery paintings from Hamburg Days promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Kim Medcalf signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Buddy Epson signed ALS dated October 18, 1991, to David Guest interesting content. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Paul Henreid signed ALS dated November 16th 88 addressed to David Guest interesting content. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - Titanic Mrs Margaret Howman daughter of the late Sir Arthur H. Rolston Captain of the R.M.S Carpathia who rescued the survivors of the 

R.M.S Titanic signed vintage post card PM Bahamas First Day of Issue 2.4.96 Marconi 100 years of radio communication. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 14 

267 - Titanic Robert Ballard signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white post card photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

268 - Titanic Commander A.T Lightoller R.N Grandson of Commander C.H Lightoller second officer and survivor of R.M.S Titanic signed 6x4 inch 

post card photo. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

269 - Titanic Donald Smith signed 85th Anniversary Postcard £12 - 14 

270 - David Attenborough signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

271 - Hebert Lom signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 18 

272 - Jonathan Ross and Andy Davies signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

273 - Johnnie Walker signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

274 - Ed Stewart signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

275 - Steve Wright signed 6x4 inch Radio 2 colour promo photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

276 - Paul Elliott signed Chuckle Bros 6x4 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

277 - David Hasselhoff signed 8x4 inch Chicago Adelphi Theatre flyer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

278 - Frances Ruffelle signed 8x4 inch Chicago Adelphi Theatre flyer. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

279 - Alec Rose signed Returns Home in 'Lively Lady' after solo voyage round the world official cover. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

280 - Nobby Stiles signed 75th Anniversary Wembley Venue of Legends 13x9 inch stamp signature piece treble pm Wembley FA Cup Finals 28th 

April 1998 Wembley Middlesex. Good Condition Est. £14 - 16 

281 - Paul Ince signed 75th Anniversary Wembley Venue of Legends 13x9 inch stamp signature piece treble pm Wembley FA Cup Finals 28th 

April 1998 Wembley Middlesex. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

282 - Mark Hughes signed 75th Anniversary Wembley Venue of Legends 13x9 inch stamp signature piece treble pm Wembley FA Cup Finals 28th 

April 1998 Wembley Middlesex. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

283 - Anthony Joshua signed Forever sports 2016 magazine signature on cover. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

284 - Barbara Cartland signed Romantic Royal Marriages paperback book signature on the inside title page. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

285 - Richard Attenborough signed BBC Earth The Hunt DVD sleeve includes the 3 discs. Good Condition Est. £18 - 20 

286 - Jennifer Ellison signed Baby Don’t Care CD sleeve disc included signature on front. Good Condition Est. £8 - 10 

287 - Martin Kemp and Gary Kemp signed The Krays VHS video sleeve tape included signatures on front. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

288 - Prunella Scales signed Fawlty Towers Second Sitting CD sleeve disc included signature on front. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

289 - Moto GP Valentino Rossi signed 16x12 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

290 - Chris Rea signed 16x12 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

291 - Jason Kenny and Laura Kenny signed 13x11 inch colour photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

292 - Viscount Palmerston 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed page and colour illustration mounted to a professional standard. 

Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 

293 - Frederick Roberts, 1st Earl Roberts 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed page and colour image mounted to a professional 

standard. Good Condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

294 - David Cameron 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed page and black and white photo mounted to a professional standard. 

Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

295 - Malcom Campbell 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo mounted to a professional 

standard. Good Condition Est. £80 - 100 

296 - Judi Dench signed James Bond DVD sleeve disc included signature on front. Good Condition Est. £10 - 12 

297 - Matt Lucas and David Walliams signed Little Britain Rock Profile BBC DVD sleeve includes 2 discs signatures on front. Good Condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

298 - Jenny Frost signed Crash Landing Picture Disc. Good Condition Est. £12 - 14 

299 - Manchester City collection 14 assorted signed photos includes great names such as Joe Hart, Laporte, Walker, Gaudino, Immel, Kinkladze, 

Bell, Dunne, Book and Vassell. Good Condition Est. £20 - 30 

300 - Newcastle United collection 13 assorted signed colour photos includes Shay Given, Dyer, Viano, Asprillia, Jenas, Moncur, Killcline, Clarke 

and John Barnes. Good Condition Est. £20-30 
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